По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)74-02-29
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
сайт: www.omron.nt-rt.ru || эл. почта: orm@nt-rt.ru
Контроллеры автономные
серии MP2200
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
Motion controller
Ordering information
MP2200 - motion controller base unit
MP2200 - CPU module
MP2200 - motion control modules
MP2200 - communication modules
MP2200 - I/O and expansion modules
MECHATROLINK-II - elated devices
Name Model name Model
MP2200 base unit, 100 VAC/200 VAC input base unit MBU-01 JEPMC-BU2200
MP2200 base unit, 24 VDC input base unit MBU-02 JEPMC-BU2210
Name Model name Model
CPU for MP2200 CPU-01 JAPMC-CP2200
Name Model name Model
Analogue reference motion control module (2 axes) SVA-01 JAPMC-MC2300
1 channel for MECHATROLINK-II communication SVB-01 JAPMC-MC2310
Name Model name Model
General-purpose serial communication module (RS-232C / RS422 communication) 217IF-01 JAPMC-CM2310
Ethernet communication module (RS-232C / ethernet communication) 218IF-01 JAPMC-CM2300
DeviceNet communication module (RS-232C / DeviceNet communication) 260IF-01 JAPMC-CM2320
PROFIBUS communication module (RS-232C / PROFIBUS communication) 261IF-01 JAPMC-CM2330
Name Model name Model
16-point input, 16-point output (sink mode output / NPN), and 1-point pulse input LIO-01 JAPMC-IO2300
16-point input, 16-point output (source mode output / PNP), and 1-point pulse input LIO-02 JAPMC-IO2301
32-point input and 32-point output LIO-04 JAPMC-IO2303
Expansion interface for MP2200 EXIOIF JAPMC-EX2200
Name Remarks Model
Distributed I/O modules 64-point input and 64-point output JEPMC-IO2310
Reversible counter: 2 channels JEPMC-PL2900
Pulse output: 2 channels JEPMC-PL2910
Analog input: -10 V to +10 V, 4 channels JEPMC-AN2900
Analog output: -10 V to +10 V, 2 channels JEPMC-AN2910
MECHATROLINK-II cables 0.5 meter JEPMC-W6003-A5
1 meter JEPMC-W6003-01
3 meters JEPMC-W6003-03
5 meters JEPMC-W6003-05
10 meters JEPMC-W6003-10
20 meters JEPMC-W6003-20
30 meters JEPMC-W6003-30
MECHATROLINK-II terminator Terminating resistor JEPMC-W6022
MECHATROLINK-II interface unit For Sigma-II series servo drives (firmware version 38 or later) JUSP-NS115
For Varispeed V7 inverter (for inverter’s version supported contact your OMRON sales office) SI-T/V7
For Varispeed F7, G7 inverter
(for inverter’s version supported contact your OMRON sales
office)
SI-T
MECHATROLINK-II repeater MECHATROLINK-II repeater JEPMC-REP2000
Y203-EN2-02-Katalog.book  Seite 65  Mittwoch, 24. Mai 2006  2:22 14
I/O cables
Remarks Length m Model
I/O cable for LIO-01, 02 With connector on the LIO-01, -02 side 0.5 JEPMC-W2061-A5
1.0 JEPMC-W2061-01
3.0 JEPMC-W2061-03
I/O cable for LIO-04 With connector on the LIO-04 side 0.5 JEPMC-W6060-05
1.0 JEPMC-W6060-10
3.0 JEPMC-W6060-30
I/O cable for IO2310 With connector on the IO2310 side 0.5 JEPMC-W5410-05
1.0 JEPMC-W5410-10
3.0 JEPMC-W5410-30
EXIOIF cable With connector on both sides 0.5 JEPMC-W2091-A5
1.0 JEPMC-W2091-01
3.0 JEPMC-W2091-2A5
Motion controllers
Accessories
Computer software
Servo system
Note: Refer to servo systems section for detailed information
Frequency inverters
Note: Refer to frequency inverters section for detailed information
Name Model
Battery ER3V 3.6V JZSP-BA01
Empty slot cover JEPMC-OP2300
Brackets for DIN rail JEPMC-OP300
Specifications Model
Programming software support from system design to maintenance. Intuitive ladder programming and editing
functions. CAM data generation. Windows-based (Windows 95/98/NT4.0/2000/XP)
CPMC-MPE720
In the interest of product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
To convert millimeters into inches, multiply by 0.03937. To convert grams into ounces, multiply by
0.03527.Cat. No. I36E-EN-01
Y203-EN2-02-Katalog.book  Seite 66  Mittwoch, 24. Mai 2006  2:22 14